QUICK MOVE-INS
ALAIA - WASHINGTON

www.visionaryhomes.com

$799,900

Alaia - Washington

SAGUARO
5 bedrooms
3.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
2,890 square foot
5318 S Shorebreak Drive
Washington, UT 84780

ESTIMATED COMPLETION: DECEMBER
2025

AN\ A

(T (=

$539,990

Alaia - Washington
CLIFFROSE

3 bedrooms
2 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,624 square foot

5334 S Shorebreak Drive
Washington, UT 84780

ESTIMATED COMPLETION: JANUARY
202

$556,990

Alaia - Washington

AGAVE

3 bedrooms

2.5 bathrooms

2 car garage
1,824 square foot

5353 S Shorebreak Drive
Washington, UT 84780

visionary

HOMES

$529,990

Alaia - Washington

TOPAZ
4 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
2,485 square foot
962 E Malibu Drive
Washington, UT 84780

$519,990 $519,990
Alaia - Washington Alaia - Washington
JASMINE ONYX
3 bedrooms 3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms 2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage 2 car garage

1,923 square foot
967 E Malibu Drive
Washington, UT 84780

2,154 square foot
983 E Malibu Drive
Washington, UT 84780

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



file:///new-homes/ut/washington/alaia-washington/14474/5318-s-shorebreak-drive/1707269/
file:///new-homes/ut/washington/alaia-washington/14474/5334-s-shorebreak-drive/1704277/
file:///new-homes/ut/washington/alaia-washington/14474/5353-s-shorebreak-drive/1704280/
file:///new-homes/ut/washington/alaia-washington/14474/962-e-malibu-drive/1704279/
file:///new-homes/ut/washington/alaia-washington/14474/967-e-malibu-drive/1704276/
file:///new-homes/ut/washington/alaia-washington/14474/983-e-malibu-drive/1704278/

QUICK MOVE-INS
ALAIA - WASHINGTON

www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit

111

112

116

120

108

110

Price

799,900

539,990

556,990

529,990

519,990

519,990

Address

5318 S Shorebreak Drive

5334 S Shorebreak Drive

5353 S Shorebreak Drive

962 E Malibu Drive

967 E Malibu Drive

983 E Malibu Drive

Bed/Bath

5/3.5

3/2

3/2.5

4/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

Home Sq.Ft.

2,890

1,624

1,824

2,485

1,923

2,154

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Garage

Floorplan

Saguaro

Cliffrose

Agave

Topaz

Jasmine

Onyx

visionary

HOMES

Lot Size Est. Finish Date
0.18 Acres December 2025
0.13 Acres December 2025
0.13 Acres January 2026
0.09 Acres December 2025
0.09 Acres December 2025
0.09 Acres December 2025

435.228.4702

visionaryhomes.com




