QUICK MOVE-INS ALAIA - WASHINGTON



www.visionaryhomes.com



\$799,900

Alaia - Washington

SAGUARO

- 5 bedrooms
- 3.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 2,890 square foot

5318 S Shorebreak Drive Washington, UT 84780



\$539,990

Alaia - Washington

CLIFFROSE

- 3 bedrooms
- 2 hathrooms 2 car garage
- 1,624 square foot

5334 S Shorebreak Drive Washington, UT 84780



\$556,990

Alaia - Washington

AGAVE

- 3 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 1,824 square foot

5353 S Shorebreak Drive Washington, UT 84780



\$529,990

Alaia - Washington

TOPAZ

- 4 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 2,485 square foot

962 E Malibu Drive Washington, UT 84780



\$519,990

Alaia - Washington

JASMINE

- 3 bedrooms
- 2.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage 1,923 square foot

967 E Malibu Drive Washington, UT 84780



\$519,990

Alaia - Washington

ONYX

- 2.5 bathrooms
- 2,154 square foot

983 E Malibu Drive Washington, UT 84780

- 3 bedrooms 2 car garage

QUICK MOVE-INS ALAIA - WASHINGTON



www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit	Price	Address	Bed/Bath	Home Sq.Ft.	Garage	Floorplan	Lot Size	Est. Finish Date
111	799,900	5318 S Shorebreak Drive	5/3.5	2,890	2	Saguaro	0.18 Acres	December 2025
112	539,990	5334 S Shorebreak Drive	3/2	1,624	2	Cliffrose	0.13 Acres	December 2025
116	556,990	5353 S Shorebreak Drive	3/2.5	1,824	2	Agave	0.13 Acres	January 2026
120	529,990	962 E Malibu Drive	4/2.5	2,485	2	Topaz	0.09 Acres	December 2025
108	519,990	967 E Malibu Drive	3/2.5	1,923	2	Jasmine	0.09 Acres	December 2025
110	519,990	983 E Malibu Drive	3/2.5	2,154	2	Onyx	0.09 Acres	December 2025